ECLISSE P31 EC25
COUPLER P31 EC H25

GC
HDG

CABLE

Lllegrand’ | yanacement

FT0581-3 | 1113

180mm
(7.07")

30mm
(1.18")

(0.89"

mm
(0.28")

14mm
(0.55")

NORMES/STANDARD
MATIERE / MATIERAL
REF CODE POID§ /WEIGHT  |EPAISSEUR/THICKNESS S235JR EN 10 025
PROTECTION / COATING
P31EC25 | 343212 0.150 0.330 1.15 (0.045") GC / HDG EN ISO 1461
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